Bills and acceptances payable 36,088 - - - - 26,036 - 62,124 3.18
Derivative liabilities - - - - - - 247,952 247,952 -
Subordinated sukuk - - - 1,010,782 - - - 1,010,782 4.22
Other liabilities - - - - - 290,394 - 290,394 -
Recourse obligation on financing
   sold to Cagamas - - 620,976 - - - - 620,976 3.85
Total liabilities 71,001,692 12,571,743 5,774,823 21,823,096 - 7,201,836 247,952 118,621,142
Shareholder's equity - - - - - 6,435,555 - 6,435,555
Total liabilities and

shareholder's equity 71,001,692 12,571,743 5,774,823 21,823,096 -   13,637,391 247,952 125,056,697

On-balance sheet profit rate
sensitivity gap (10,047,104) (8,910,752) (4,087,770) (5,464,830) 26,979,610 1,152,538 378,308 -

Cumulative profit rate
   sensitivity gap (10,047,104) (18,957,856) (23,045,626) (28,510,456) (1,530,846) (378,308) -

Non-trading book

2013

112

   787435-M

   Maybank Islamic Berhad
   (Incorporated in Malaysia)

34. Financial risk management (cont'd.)

(d) Market risk management (cont'd.)

4. Sensitivity analysis for profit rate risk

The table below shows the sensitivity of the Bank’s profit after tax and revaluation reserve to an up and down 100 basis point parallel rate shock:

RM'000 RM'000 RM'000 RM'000
Tax rate + 100 basis - 100 basis Tax rate + 100 basis - 100 basis

points points points points

Impact to profit before tax 25% (158,974) 158,974 25% (182,245) 182,245
Impact to profit after tax (119,231) 119,231 (136,684) 136,684

RM'000 RM'000 RM'000 RM'000
+ 100 basis - 100 basis + 100 basis - 100 basis

points points points points

Impact to reserve (273,516) 273,516 (337,129) 337,129

2014 2013

20132014

Impact to reserve is assessed by applying rate shock to the yield curve to model the impact on mark-to-market for financial investments of Available-for-Sale ("AFS")
portfolio:

Impact to profit after tax is measured using Earnings-at-Risk ("EaR") methodology on statement of financial position which is simulated based on a set of standardised
rate shock on the profit rate gap profile. The profit rate gap is the mismatch of rate sensitive assets and rate sensitive liabilities taking consideration the earlier of
repricing or remaining maturity, behavioural assumptions of certain indeterminate maturities products such as current and savings deposits, to reflect the actual